

11730

Delivery Challan
Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187, 3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad, Telangana - 500003
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 1

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Customer Details		DC No	29336
Billing Details	Shipping Details	DC Date	25 Mar 2023
Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP	Sy.No 19, Mallapur Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Rai, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500076	PO No	20230316034
		PO Date	16 Mar 2023
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	SACP4804-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung EWC with seat cover-white--Nos.	6910100	2.00
2	SACP8102-Sanitary CP-Wash basin- White--Nos.	6910100	2.00
3	SACP3411-Sanitary CP-Wash Basin Pedastal --3/4-Nos.	6910100	2.00
4	SACP3298-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung WC Rack Bolts---Pairs	73181900	2.00
5	SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bolts-Wash Basin--Pairs	73181900	2.00
6	SACP9522-Sanitary CP-CP Bottle Trap---Nos.	84819090	3.00

For Summit Sales

Authorised signator

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

INWARD
MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP
Ward No 11730 Dt 25/3/23
MRN No 20230325025 27/03/23
Received By... Sign...

25/03/23 12:56:28 PM

Supplier / Cust

Modi Re
5-4-18-
Secu
G.S.

Tax Invoice

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187, 3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad, Telangana - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

TRANSIT COPY

Page 1 of 2

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Customer Details				Invoice No		29336	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		25 Mar 2023	
Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP		Sy.No 19, Mallapur Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. Next to NFC Rai, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500076		PO No		20230316034	
				PO Date		16 Mar 2023	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	SACP4804-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung EWC with seat cover-white--Nos.	6910100	2.00	3,324.00	6,648	18.00	1,196.64
2	SACP8102-Sanitary CP-Wash basin-White--Nos.	6910100	2.00	836.00	1,672	18.00	300.96
3	SACP3411-Sanitary CP-Wash Basin Pedastal --3/4-Nos.	6910100	2.00	804.00	1,608	18.00	289.44
4	SACP3298-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung WC Rack Bolts--Pairs	73181900	2.00	341.25	683	18.00	122.85
5	SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bolts-Wash Basin--Pairs	73181900	2.00	168.00	336	18.00	60.48
6	SACP9522-Sanitary CP-CP Bottle Trap---Nos.	84819090	3.00	802.62	2,408	18.00	433.41
				Total Taxable Amount		13,354.36	2,403.78
				Total Invoice Amount		15,758.00	
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		1,201.89	1,201.89				

Rupees : Fifteen Thousands Seven Hundred And Fifty Eight Only.

